



## Lancaster County Community Service Award Record Form

## **Due January 3**

All 4-H members are eligible to apply for the Lancaster County 4-H Community Service Award which is based on the number of hours of community service through 4-H.

There will be winners in two age divisions: 14 & over, and 13 & under.

Do not include community service projects done through school, church, or other organizations.

Winners receive a \$30 activity certificate from Lancaster County 4-H Council which are redeemable towards any 4-H activity or camp, and some 4-H supplies. Examples of activities include: Clover College, 4-H Teen Council's Lock-In, state 4-H sponsored youth trips, etc.

Examples of supplies include 4-H project books and T-Shirts.

Recipients will be announced at Lancaster County 4-H Achievement Celebration (usually held in February).

Note: form is available on http://lancaster.unl.edu/4h as a fill-in pdf. Anyone with Adobe Reader can fill-in, save and print the pdf file. Form can be submitted by e-mail or mail.

Form can be filled out by club leader, parent/guardian or 4-H member. Add additional page(s) if needed.

Families and club leaders are encouraged to upload photos related to award application accomplishments to http://go.unl.edu/Lan4HPic by Jan. 3.
These photos may be used in the Year in Review video and multimedia presentation at Achievement Celebration.



## **Lancaster County Community Service Award Record Form**

4-H Year October 1, 20\_\_\_\_ to September 30, 20\_\_\_\_

4-H Member Name	Age	Project Description	Hours

TWO WAYS TO SUBMIT APPLICATION — DUE BY JANUARY 3

E-MAIL — e-mail to lancaster4h@unl.edu
OR MAIL — print and mail to: Attn 4-H, Nebraska Extension in Lancaster County,
444 Cherrycreek Road, Suite A, Lincoln, NE 68528